News Release FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Tom Nolan, President/CEO California Shower Door Corporation (415) 763-5983 tom@calshowerdoor.com



Greg Louie, CEO American Ratings Corporation (925) 548-3175 greglouie@diamondcertified.org



NEW California Shower Door Corporation Diamond Certified Company Report SUMMARY UPDATE

Becomes expert on Diamon-Fusion glass coating, prepares for 90th year in business, promotes several team members, new survey responses posted

Petaluma, CA, August 8, 2024 – Diamond Certified Resource has published a new Company Report Summary Update on California Shower Door Corporation. This newly researched report for quality-seeking Bay Area consumers adds to California Shower Door Corporation's deep info company report on <u>diamondcertified.org</u>, which includes in-depth ratings, researched articles, verified real customer ratings, verbatim survey responses, videos, photos, a capabilities table, owner expert tips and more.

California Shower Door Corporation has earned Diamond Certified for 20 consecutive years, with 364 verified customers surveyed and a customer loyalty rate of 98%. The company serves the Bay Area with bathtub and shower enclosure installations, glass countertops and railing systems, guardrails and windscreens, and more.



Here are some highlights from the new Update:

- o Became an expert in Diamon-Fusion®, a versatile protective glass coating
- Promoted longtime team members to the positions of Vice President, Office Manager,
 Scheduling Manager, Field Manager and Glass Guardrails Manager

o Celebrates 90 years in business in 2025

Owner Tom Nolan, Diamond Certified Expert Contributor

Tom Nolan is a veteran of the shower enclosure industry who has contributed his expertise to help Bay Area residents improve their bathroom remodeling projects. As a Diamond Certified Expert Contributor, he is available to provide his unique insights on all types of shower enclosure topics. Reach him directly for interviews at tom@calshowerdoor.com or (415) 763-5983.



Tom's expert tips and additional information about California Shower Door Corporation can be found below.

<u>California Shower Door Corporation Diamond Certified Company Report + New SUMMARY</u> UPDATE

California Shower Door Corporation Diamond Certified Video Reports

Company Profile
Company Story
Expert Contributions

Owner Tom Nolan's Diamond Certified Expert Contributions

Tom Nolan Profile

<u>Tom Nolan Expert Tip: Protecting Your Shower Doors</u> <u>Tom Nolan Expert Video: Sealing Your Shower Door</u>

"For 20 consecutive years California Shower Door Corporation has earned our highest award, Diamond Certified, and now we've added to our deep research on the company in this new Summary Update," says Greg Louie, founder and CEO of American Ratings Corporation, creator of Diamond Certified Resource. "Their survey responses show that they really stand out as a top rated shower enclosure company that truly cares about its customers."

Only companies that score Highest in Quality and Helpful Expertise® earn Diamond Certified. What really separates Diamond Certified ratings from the star score averages at review sites is that a large, random sample of each company's customers are surveyed by phone to get the most accurate ratings and verify only *real* customers are responding. By surveying from a company's entire customer base, each company's research results truly represent its customer satisfaction level. Most companies can't pass the rating. Only those that do earn Diamond Certified and are backed by the Diamond Certified Performance Guarantee.

California Shower Door Corporation provides a variety of bathtub and shower enclosures for residential clients throughout the Bay Area. The company is a direct manufacturer of the Majestic and Regency shower enclosure systems, which are designed to maximize space and suit any shower area. It can provide materials on a will-call basis; perform standard and custom installations; and install mirrors, guardrails, windscreens, interior glazing systems, glass countertops and glass railing systems.

Tom Nolan is owner of California Shower Door Corporation, a Diamond Certified company. He can be contacted at tom@calshowerdoor.com or (415) 763-5983.

About American Ratings Corporation

American Ratings Corporation (ARC), creator of <u>Diamond Certified Resource</u>, has pioneered the development of the most accurate customer satisfaction ratings of local companies. All research is performed by live telephone interviews that verify only real customers are surveyed. Diamond Certified is only awarded to local companies rated Highest in Quality and Helpful Expertise® and statistically rigorous ongoing research studies are performed.

Greg Louie is CEO of ARC. He can be contacted at greglouie@diamondcertified.org or (925) 548-3175.